
Item no.: 386013

PM-7500-4MSC - Fast Ethernet module with 4 100BaseFX multimode ports with SC
connections

from 549,28 EUR
Item no.: 386013

shipping weight: 0.60 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

Product Description
Fast Ethernet module with 4 100BaseFX multimode ports with SC connectors, compliant with IEC 61850-3, -40 to 85°C operating temperatureEthernet interface- 100BaseFX ports
(multi-mode SC connectors) 4

Specifications

Scan this QR code to
view the product

All details, up-to-date
prices and availability

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

